WHITNALL YOUTH BASKETBALL SURVEY
2024-2025

In which level did your child participate? (If you have more than one child, please complete the

survey for each child)

111 responses

TEAM

3P BOYS

4™ BOYS GOLD

4™ BOYS BLUE

5™ BOYS GOLD

5™ BOYS BLUE

6™ BOYS GOLD

6™ BOYS BLUE

7™ BOYS GOLD

7™ BOYS BLUE

8™ BOYS GOLD

8™ BOYS BLUE

BOYS TOTAL

# OF RESPONSES

® Boys 3rd
@ Boys 4th Gold
Boys 4th Blue
® Boys 5th Gold
@ Boys 5th Blue
® Boys 6th Gold
® Boys 6th Blue
@ Boys 7th Gold
@ Boys 7th Blue

1712V

@ Boys 8th Gold
@ Boys 8th Blue
® Girls 3rd
© Girls 4th
@ Girls 5th
® Girls 6th
@ Girls 7th
@ Girls 8th Gold
@ Girls 8th Blue

A 22

TEAM

# OF RESPONSES

3"° GIRLS

4™ GIRLS

5™ GIRLS

6™ GIRLS

7™ GIRLS

8™ GIRLS GOLD

8™ GIRLS BLUE

GIRLS TOTAL

5
5
10

9
&
4
5




Please rank the following:

60 I Terrible..must fix [ Poor [ Average M Very good [ Excellent

40

20

Communication from WYBC Your Child's Experience

COMMUNICATION FROM WYBC

Average Very Good Excellent

YOUR CHILD’S EXPERIENCE

Terrible-Must fix \ Poor Average Very Good Excellent

3 11 13 28 56




Please rank the quality of your child's team:

60 B Terrible..must fix [ Poor [0 Average [ Very good [l Excellent

40

20

0

Coach communication Taught appropriate skills Overall quality of coach

COACH COMMUNICATION

Terrible-Must fix \ Poor Average Very Good Excellent

2 7 13 32 S7

TAUGHT APPROPRIATE SKILLS

Terrible-Must fix \ Poor Average Very Good Excellent

4 12 14 28 53

OVERALL QUALITY OF COACH

Terrible-Must fix \ Poor Average Very Good Excellent

3 14 10 24 60




Did this athlete that you are completing the survey for participate in the extra M14 skills sessions?

111 responses

® Yes
® No

PARTICIPATION IN M14 SKILLS SESSIONS

79 32

Please rank the quality of the M14 skills sessions:

40 WM Terrible..mustfix M Poor W Average M Very good M Excellent

30

20

10

Value for cost of sessions Taught appropriate skills Trainers' enthusiasm Overall quality of trainers

VALUE FOR COST OF SESSIONS

Terrible-Must fix Poor Average Very Good Excellent

0 1 22 31 25




TAUGHT APPROPRIATE SKILLS

Terrible-Must fix \ Poor Average Very Good Excellent

0 2 22 29 26
TRAINER’S ENTHUSIASM

Terrible-Must fix \ Poor Average Very Good Excellent

0 1 11 29 38
OVERALL QUALITY OF TRAINERS

Terrible-Must fix \ Poor Average Very Good Excellent

0 1 13 34 31




